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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 300

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 27 JUNE 2014

(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 2)

300. Ms Z B N Balindlela (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Sanitation:

(1)

(2)

(3)
(4)

(5)

REPLY:

What are the details of office furniture ordered and or purchased for the use of her and/or her staff since 1 May 2014;

in respect of each piece of furniture, (a) what is the description, (b) what is the breakdown of the costs, (c) where will each piece of furniture be used and (d) who will use each piece of furniture;

what are the details of furniture disposed of;

in respect of each piece of furniture disposed of, (a) what is the description, (b) original purchase costs and (c) on what date was it purchased;

(a) how was this furniture disposed of, (b) what disposal method was used, (c) what is the name and contact details of person/s to whom it was disposed and (d) at what price was it disposed of? NW380E
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There has been no office furniture ordered and or purchase for my use and or my staff since 1 May 2014.

Falls away.
Falls away.
Falls away.

Falls away.
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